
GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO BOYS HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

Name in full (in block
letters)

Admission
Number

Departme
nt

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:

1 GOKUL VINOD 24B498 ME 9562999527 96.42 Selected

2 ABHINANDH HS 24B101 CSE 7025307470 91.76 Selected IC not valid

3 ASHIN S J 24B094 ME 6282395918 90.56 Selected

4 ABHISHEK S 24B590 IT 9778204494 89.94 Selected

5 ARJUN T PILLAI 24B328 ECE 8089421972 85.52 Selected

6 JIJO JARMIN 24B337 ME 9656797853 83.72 Selected IC Not Valid

7 ADARSH RAJAN 24B494 CSE 8590316054 82 Selected

Income
certificate not
valid

8 SREERAJ S R 24b192 Civil 7034931784 81.98 Selected

9 BIJOY RJ 24B604 IT 7561074261 81.84 Selected

10 SREEKUTTAN S 24B623 CSE 7907106997 80.16 Selected

11 ABHINAV RP 24B692 Civil 9074066121 80.06 Selected

12
HARIKRISHNAN
RAJESH 24B226 IT 9778310803 79.12 Selected

13 ABHINAV PRADEEP Pkd24it003 IT 7025361104 78.98 Selected

14 MAHADEVAN S 24B447 ECE 8304058963 78.48 Selected

15 JISHNU B R 24B618 ECE 7034965351 78.2 Selected

16 SANJO SUNIL 24B527 CSE 6282309327 77.88 Selected

17 AKASH SREENIVAS 24B535 ME 8848368652 77.48 Selected

18 HASHIR BASHEER 24B681 ME 8304038860 75.12 Waitlisted

19 HIRAN A 24B479 ME 9388225905 74.6 Waitlisted

20 ADITHYAN S 24B796 EEE 8590928685 72.96 Waitlisted

21 AJITH KC 24B552 CSE 8592005922 72.18 Waitlisted IC not valid

22 ABHIJITH KV 24B578 ECE 8139826324 72.1 Waitlisted

23 AMAL SURENDRAN 24B622 ME 8075662470 72.05 Waitlisted



24 ATHUL JOB 24B305 IT 9995914899 71.5 Waitlisted

Income
certificateb not
valid

25 AASHBIN REJI PETER 24B249 EEE 8590870715 71.2 Waitlisted

26 Christopher Rajan 24B558 IT 8590336979 70.8 Waitlisted

27 AMIT BIJU 24B609 Civil 6238590091 70.08 Waitlisted

28 AMIT BIJU 24B609 Civil 6238590091 70.08 Waitlisted

29 ALAN THOMAS P J 24B553 EEE 7736086592 69.84 Waitlisted

30 ROHITH K 24B331 ME 9061336255 67.74 Waitlisted

31 Rohith k 24B331 ME 9061336255 67.74 Waitlisted

32 AJIM JEEVAN 24B409 Civil 8921260665 66.2 Waitlisted

33
MOHAMMED AMEEN
KARUMIDUKKIL 24B626 CSE 8921561281 65.6 Waitlisted

Income
Certificate not
valid

34 BHARATH A 24B541 ME 9072970479 65.28 Waitlisted

35 THEJAS K 24B463 EEE 8136945152 65.2 Waitlisted

36 VAISHAGH KR 24B356 ME 9567500212 61.29732 Waitlisted IC not valid

37 MIDHUN P 24B543 EEE 7306822815 59.13 Waitlisted

38 AKHILDEV P V 24B700 ME 8304043227 59.02 Waitlisted

39 MIDHUN P 24B543 EEE 7306822815 58.49 Waitlisted

40 ASHWIN K ABHILASH 24B505 ECE 8921973133 58.2 Waitlisted

41 RINSHAD T 24B472 Civil 9633858830 56.48 Waitlisted

42 NAVEEN N 24B504 IT 7510638819 54.554 Waitlisted

43 ARJUN P 24B696 CSE 8590691036 53.2 Waitlisted

44 ANUSH V AJAY 24B453 CSE 9567734332 50 Waitlisted

45 Ayush k Satheesh 24B403 ME 8089730997 46.92 Waitlisted IC not Valid
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SC/ST List

Name in full (in block
letters)

Admission
Number

Departme
nt

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

BPL LIST

Name in full (in block
letters)

Admission
Number

Departme
nt

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

Sl.No:

Sl.No:

1 AMAL SURENDRAN 24B622 ME 8075662470 72.05 Selected

2 AJIM JEEVAN 24B409 Civil 8921260665 66.2 Selected

3 MIDHUN P 24B543 EEE 7306822815 59.13 Selected

4 ASHWIN K ABHILASH 24B505 ECE 8921973133 58.2 Selected

5 NAVEEN N 24B504 IT 7510638819 54.554 Selected

1 HASHIR BASHEER 24B681 ME 8304038860 75.16 Selected

2 ADITHYAN S 24B796 EEE 8590928685 72.96 Selected

3 AJITH KC 24B552 CSE 8592005922 72.18 Selected IC not valid

4 AMAL SURENDRAN 24B622 ME 8075662470 72.05 Selected

5 ABHIJITH KV 24B578 ECE 8139826324 71.2 Selected

balance seat of
4th year

(Reservation
Seat)

6 ARJUN P 24B696 CSE 8590691036 53.2 Waitlisted

7 ANUSH V AJAY 24B453 CSE 9567734332 50 Waitlisted

5 ROHITH K 24B331 ME 9061336255 67.74 Waitlisted

6 AJIM JEEVAN 24B409 Civil 8921260665 66.2 Waitlisted

7 MIDHUN P 24B543 EEE 7306822815 59.13 Waitlisted

8 AKHILDEV P V 24B700 ME 8304043227 59.02 Waitlisted

9 MIDHUN P 24B543 EEE 7306822815 58.49 Waitlisted

10 ASHWIN K ABHILASH 24B505 ECE 8921973133 58.2 Waitlisted
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11 RINSHAD T 24B472 Civil 9633858830 56.48 Waitlisted

12 NAVEEN N 24B504 IT 7510638819 54.554 Waitlisted
IC Cannot
Open



GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO BOYS HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

Name in full (in block
letters)

Admission
Number

Departm
ent

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:

1 A S SOBHRAJ 23B555 IT 8929201087 96.38 Selected

2 SABARI S 23B598 CSE 8590251146 93.28 Selected

3 JISTO PRAKASH 23B395 CSE 8129447220 92.76 Selected

4 AKSHAY AS 23B544 ECE 7736999332 90.92 Selected

5 MUHAMMED FAHIS M 23B420 ME 8921070778 88.72 Selected

6 KRISHNAV.S 23B135 Civil 9188322770 87.32 Selected

7 AFTHAB MUHAMMED 23B383 ECE 9744120631 87.252 Selected

8 GOVIND G 23B534 Civil 7902302549 86.12 Selected

9 ABHIJITH P M 24L025 ME 7012262588 85.28 Selected

10 SINAJ P S 23B565 CSE 9778546898 84.68 Selected

11 ADITHYAN SR 23B001 Civil 7736631572 83.56 Selected

12 ANANDHU PM 23B579 EEE 9037295879 82.76 Selected

13 AKASH S 23B403 CSE 9400525486 82.2 Selected

14 DHRISANTH RS 23B120 ME 9567326924 79.56 Selected

15 JIJU KENNEDY 23B622 Civil 9074649633 78.48 Selected

16 ABHISHEK PV 24L013 Civil 9539484506 76.92 Selected

17 SIBIN THOMAS 24L052 EEE 9656107740 76.76 Selected

18 DEVIS REJI 23B226 ECE 6238580219 76.12 Selected

19 SREEDEV PRADEEPAN VP 23B112 CSE 9778405118 75.94 Waitlisted

20 AKSHAY R C 23B604 IT 9605331825 74.96 Waitlisted

21 SUJITH M P 23B035 ME 6238987533 74.56 Waitlisted

22 ADITHYAN K 23B556 Civil 9539240174 73.38 Waitlisted

23 PRANAV G 24L009 Civil 6282414381 73.15 Waitlisted

24 ASHLIN SHAJAN 23B177 ECE 7012826059 73 Waitlisted

25 AKSHITH S 24L056 ME 7994570137 72.42 Waitlisted



26 ARJUN A R 23B022 CSE 9074472616 70.412 Waitlisted

27 MUHAMMED SHIBIL P 23B407 ECE 9846904792 68.92 Waitlisted

28 THOMAS BABY 23B564 Civil 7907319351 64.2 Waitlisted

29 ABHISHEK VP 23B546 EEE 8129963962 63.1148 Waitlisted

30 ADWAITH C B 23B132 ECE 7306842561 61.25552 Waitlisted

31 AKSHAY K V 23B538 CSE 9188766523 57.84 Waitlisted

32 ASWIN A S 23B265 IT 8078952517 57.56 Waitlisted

33 ABHILASH V 23B468 IT 9895713016 54.74 Waitlisted

34 ABHILASH V 23B468 IT 9895713016 54.74 Waitlisted

35 SUJAY K S 23B507 Civil 9946749639 52.84 Waitlisted

36 ASWINKRISHNA M V 23B103 ME 9656796976 50.36 Waitlisted
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SC/ST LIST

Name in full (in block
letters)

Admission
Number

Departm
ent

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

BPL List

:
Name in full (in block

letters)
Admission
Number

Departm
ent

Contact
number Total Status Remarks

Sl.No:

Sl.No

1 AKSHAY K V 23B538 CSE 9188766523 57.84 Selected

2 ASWIN A S 23B265 IT 8078952517 57.56 Selected

3 ABHILASH V 23B468 IT 9895713016 54.74 Selected

4 SUJAY K S 23B507 Civil 9946749639 52.84 Selected

1 SREEDEV PRADEEPAN VP 23B112 CSE 9778405118 75.94 Selected

2 AKSHAY R C 23B604 IT 9605331825 74.96 Selected



3 ADITHYAN K 23B556 Civil 9539240174 73.38 Selected

4 ASHLIN SHAJAN 23B177 ECE 7012826059 73 Selected

5 AKSHITH S 24L056 ME 7994570137 72.42 Selected

6 THOMAS BABY 23B564 Civil 7907319351 64.2 Selected

balance seat of
4th year

(Reservation
Seat)

7 ABHISHEK VP 23B546 EEE 8129963962 63.1148 Waitlisted

8 AKSHAY K V 23B538 CSE 9188766523 57.84 Waitlisted

9 ASWIN A S 23B265 IT 8078952517 57.56 Waitlisted

10 ABHILASH V 23B468 IT 9895713016 54.74 Waitlisted



GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO BOYS HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:

1
JISHNU R
UNNITHAN 23L654 Civil 6282101800 88.6 Selected

2 HARINANDHAN S J 22B687 EEE 7356397311 88.16 Selected

3 JINU JOHN 23L351 CSE 6282060944 84.38 Selected

4 NANDU KRISHNA A 22B603 Civil 7592012411 84 Selected

5 JOBIN J B 23L669 ME 9895862349 82.2 Selected

6 ARJUN C 23L689 ME 8281312207 80 Selected

7
ASHIQ
MUHAMMED.N 22B491 ME 7025717747 80 Selected

8 MAHADEV O V 22B197 IT 8590830055 78.2 Selected

9 KRISHNADAS V S 22B385 ECE 7909223056 76.64 Selected

10 ATHASH KUMAR M 22B522 ECE 6282147098 76.36 Selected

11 VISHNU V S 22b393 EEE 8592986583 75.84 Selected

12
AZHAR ABDULLA C
K 22B629 CSE 8547989002 75.18 Selected

13 AKSHAYKUMAR M 22b833 ECE 6238975784 75.064 Selected

14
MOHAMMED ZAHAL
AM 22B207 IT 9778219630 74.92 Selected

15 ALAN VARGHESE 22B574 CSE 8921670946 72.72 Selected

16 HRITHWIK DAS P 23L656 Civil 9072707423 71.84 Selected

17 SHAFIL O R 22B316 EEE 7907418149 68.52 Selected

18 Abhay Raj 23L711 ME 9846608389 67.98 Selected

19 AKHINESH RAJ K R 22B315 Civil 7994392265 67.04 Selected

20
GOUTHAM
KRISHNA M 23L673 ME 9188455376 66.64 Selected

21 ARSHITH N 22b807 CSE 9961155709 66.24 Selected

22 RIBIN K 22B043 CSE 9605034998 66.16 Selected



23
ABRON FRANCIS D
SILVA 22B560 IT 9400518748 65.16 Selected

24 NIKHIL AJAYAN 22B554 CSE 7736881643 64.84 Selected

25 SAYOOJ SAJI 22B086 CSE 8589908640 63.44 Selected

26 DEVADETH K D 22b545 ME 8078346615 63.28 Selected

27 SAMEERSHA T N 22B561 ME 8301924822 62.16 Selected

28 ABHISHEK B 22b768 ECE 8921139722 62.04 Selected

1 SAYANTH SACHIN 22B365 EEE 8714538950 59.84 Selected

29
GAUTHAM
KRISHNA VT 22b623 ME 6238580213 61.92 Waitlisted

30 SAYANTH SACHIN 22B365 EEE 8714538950 59.84 Waitlisted

31
Abhinand k
sasikumar 23L714 IT 7025222980 59.74 Waitlisted

income
certificate not

valid

32 STEFIN BABU 23L696 IT 7034895306 57.6 Waitlisted

33
ABDU RAHMAN
JAUHAR TV 23L687 CSE 8129548485 57.14 Waitlisted

34 JERIN THOMAS 23L358 CSE 9037373256 56.84 Waitlisted

35
JOSHAN JOSEPH
JOHN 22B615 CSE 8921092268 55.84 Waitlisted

36 MIDHUN M 22B546 CSE 8714599616 55.2 Waitlisted IC not valid

37 SYAMJITH P 23L710 Civil 7994726908 54.56 Waitlisted

38 GREENAJ.C 22B502 ME 773653200 54.56 Waitlisted IC Not Valid

39 ABINASH S 23L646 CSE 7907739749 41.48 Waitlisted
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SC/ST LIST

Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:



2
Abhinand k
sasikumar 23L714 IT 7025222980 59.74 Selected

income
certificate not

valid

3
JOSHAN JOSEPH
JOHN 22B615 CSE 8921092268 55.84 Selected

4 MIDHUN M 22B546 CSE 8714599616 55.2 Selected IC not valid

5 SYAMJITH P 23L710 Civil 7994726908 54.56 Selected

1 ABHISHEK B 22b768 ECE 8921139722 62.04 Selected

2
GAUTHAM
KRISHNA VT 22b623 ME 6238580213 61.92 Selected

3
ABDU RAHMAN
JAUHAR TV 23L687 CSE 8129548485 57.14 Selected

4 JERIN THOMAS 23L358 CSE 9037373256 56.84 Selected

5 ABINASH S 23L646 CSE 7907739749 41.48 Selected
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BPL LIST

Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:



GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR M TECH SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO BOYS HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

Name in full
(in block
letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No:

1
NEVIN
CHACKUNGAL 24M758 ME 9745869927 75.72 Selected

2 ANUGRAH C 24M719 EEE 9207652917 54.76 Selected


